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O KEYED NOITES GENERAL NOTES

8 1 EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT TO REMAIN. A.  PARKING LOT DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF CURB TO FACE OF CURB
. y) EXISTING CONCRETE DRIVEWAY TO REMAIN. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
(9! 3 EXISTING CONCRETE CURB TO REMAIN. B.  ALL FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS SHALL NOT EXCEED 10 PERCENT IN
R 4 EXISTING 3—6” WIDE PUBLIC SIDEWALK TO REMAIN. GRADE.
/ 5 EXISTING 6 WIDE PUBLIC SIDEWALK TO REMAIN. C. ALL FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS SHALL HAVE AN ASPHALT,
0 6 EXISTING PUE TO REMAIN. CONCRETE, OR OTHER APPROVED DRIVING SURFACE CAPABLE OF
7 REMOVE EXISTING CURB AND SIDEWALK AS REQUIRED FOR NEW DRIVEWAY. SUPPORTING THE IMPOSED LOAD OF FIRE APPARATUS WEIGHING AT LEAST
8. NEW CONCRETE DRIVEWAY WITH ADA (2% MAX SLOPE IN ANY DIRECTION) 75,000 POUNDS. b ﬂ: I d .
PATHWAY ACROSS DRIVEWAY. DRIVEWAY TO BE CONSTRUCTED TO COA U a O eSIgﬂ

HAN OVEF\) F\)OAD NW iﬁNgﬁﬁgsLésgA%oDNgg 2420 AND 2426) PROVIDE TRUNCATED DOMES AT darchitects

9. NEW PAINTED HANDICAP ACCESS AISLE sTRiPNG wiTH 122 Hich x 2 woe | S| E DENVEL OPMEN T DA | A 10899 montgomery bivd ne

PAINTED LETTERING "NO PARKING” PER 66—1-4.1.B NMSA 1978.

35, NEW 2'—6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK TO EXISTING 3'—6” SIDEWALK FOR A REAR = 15 PER COA DO

LOT A—1-—A, BLOCK D

FUTURE BUILDING | TOTAL WIDTH OF 670 . PARKING CALCULATIONS:

' GLENRIO HEIGHTS
' 56.  PRE-MENU BOARD SIGN

\PHASE II

10.  NEW HANDICAP PAVEMENT SYMBOL TO BE PAINTED BLUE, INTERNATIONAL , suite a
SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY PER 66—1—4.16 NMSA 1978. LA D R ON: ek b, GlenRl T albuquerque, nm 87111
e s e — } 11, NEW CONCRETE HC RAMP WITH YELLOW TRUNCATED DOMES. SLOPE 1:12 (FORVERLY LOTS A9 & A5 BLOCK D)
///‘ . = ° W S PRI CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE, BERNALILLO COUNTY, NEW MEXICO SEAL
5 Q) 3 i 12. NEW PAINTED PARKING SPACE STRIPING. ! :
. ¢ o = o 2 13.  NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK, SEE PLAN FOR WIDTH. SEE DETAIL. .
/ S N % = % ‘ 4. NEW POLE MOUNTED ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIGNAGE. SIGN TO BE NOTED LAND AREA:
/ i S 5 - PER 66—7-352.4C NMSA 1978. "VIOLATORS ARE SUBJECT TO A FINE 1.6014 ACRES (69,757 SQ. FT.)
/ 5 S Lu/ n 3 ’ AND/OR TOWING”. SEE DETAIL Al BUILDING AREAS:
. . o & 2 = 15.  CLEAR SITE TRIANGLE. SEE GENERAL NOTE "C” FOR INFORMATION. ' | | -
/ o N i < = O L ’ 16. NEW TRASH ENCLOSURE PER COA SOLID WASTE STANDARDS. TOTAL BUILDING AREA: 9.4 ok SIRCLE-STORT SIRUCTURE
FOL 8,/17,/1988 L D EXISTING TACO BELL() / =\2Y 17.  NEW POLE MOUNTED MOTORCYCLE PARKING SIGNAGE. SIGN TO BE NOTED ZONE ATLAS PAGE:
/ : 0 Ly N L] PER 66—7-352.4C NMSA 1978. "VIOLATORS ARE SUBJECT TO A FINE I
FLAR®EK. c37, PC. 40/ 0 & 2 AND/OR TOWING”
Q .
/ / / § L{)V Ll 18.  NEW BIKE RACK. PER COA DETAIL. CURRENT ZONING:
Ny - o | 19 \NNEvWEs/%SG%AoLNT Bg‘%@ EEEE?REAERCYOMQMEQNODQA;ONS OF THE GEOTECHNICAL CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE (COA) INTEGRATED DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE (IDO):
4 e B N O ' : ' MX—L REQUIREMENTS (MIXED—USE, LOW INTENSITY ZONE DISTRICT)
S0 i 20. FUTURE PHASE Il DEVELOPMENT UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT. SRR FrON TABLE A0 A OUWARE oo
QLO y .
iy S : / o §< 1. Do UNE nocuTs Pt corsmrn s mo ot or | LB ol
5 Sy [ ' . — -
) O = = 22. DRIVE-THRU ELECTRIC MENU BOARD LOCATION. PROJECT Ust: DRVE-THRUZWALK-UJP COFFEE SHOP
L2/ L N 23. NEW 6" WIDE CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN ACCESS SIDEWALK. SIGNAGE: PROJECT
o " 39" 314 EmE v .o = 25, NEW PAINTED PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALK.
. > ] e _ ,
/& (S8919°007E). | a S89°31'43"E - B TSR R, BUILDING HEIGHT: = 38" MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT
i / o) » 61 .00’ o —l 28 NEW LANDSCAPING AREA. TYPICAL. STRUCTURE HS\WGHTNTEHALLY CONNFEORM TO‘CP%EMXCOA DO SECTION 2—-4(B)
) (60 © 2?)_/ = 29. EXISTING PAVING TO REMAIN. MIXED—USE LOW INTENSITY ZONE DISTRICT (MX~-L)
/ ] = " ' 30. 4 HIGH STUCCO & STONE SCREEN WALL. MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS.
31. LIGHT POLE ON CONCRETE BASE, TYPICAL. : .
e e e -— 32. NEW RECYCLE ENCLOSURE PER COA SOLID WASTE STANDARDS. g%AN[‘i%DEEQSBm%FEYNTS TABLE 2-4-3: MX-L ZONE DISTRICT DIMENSIONAL
! 5 ‘ NBI*31 45" W ’ 33. NEW 1'—6” CONCRETE SIDEWALK TO EXISTING 3'—6” SIDEWALK FOR A ‘ e
/ & \ 2w> TOTAL WIDTH OF 5'—0". e e Con o
' 34. NEW STREET TREES, PER COA—IDO STANDARDS. =
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| 240" FD. 8/17/1988 OFF—STREET PARKING SPACES USED TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF (©)
N\ _
; < ' ' Y WETITCE PLAT BK. C37, PG. 40 7. DRIVEZTHRU DICITAL ORDER SCREEN WITH CANOPY SECTION 14-16-5-5 PARKING AND LOADING AND TABLE 5-5-1 E o<
| PHASE Il . 38. DIRECTIONAL ARROW SIGN . - O
‘ ¥ 21 ACCESS PERMISSIVE PRIMARY USE: RESTAURANT O
f % 0.6618 ACRES 60 = 59. DIRECTION EXIT/THANK YOU SIGN PROJECT USE: DRIVE—THRU/WALK—UP COFFEE SHOP O O =
/ D) (28,826 SF) rnase . 1B ' = 40.  CLEARANCE/HEIGHT RESTRICTION BAR 8 SPACES / 1,000 SQ. FT. GFA T ihT = >
§ b & NN g | 2 BUILDING AREA: 934 SF. / 1000 SQ. FT. = 0.93 X 8 = 7.47/8 Ll > e ;
N W S Sl e oS e T B | < 1 X 8 SPACES = 8 REQUIRED SPACES L ge
=/ é - Ak CENERAL NOTES wi B
N .— 1y REQUIRED PARKING SPACES: 8 SPACES . = ui
Q R === A, PARKING LOT DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF CURB TO FACE OF CURB PROVIDED PARKING SPACES: 10 _SPACES O o )
V/ i~ FUTURE PARKING CAV UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED INCLUDING: 2 HC SPACES m a g
@) Q C.O.A. EASEM o - - — — — — — = 8. SLOPES: (1) PARKING LOTS SLOPES SHALL BE BETWEEN 1% MIN. AND 8% | o oo oo oo e o O o3 < W
= 35 SIDEWALK MAX. (2.) PARKING AREAS ADJACENT TO MAJOR CIRCULATION AISLES OR —-5(0) ’ o 0o 2
Qr TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED BY TABLE 5-5-1: 5 REQUIRED SPACES = O
« CURB ADJACENT TO MAJOR ENTRANCES 1% MIN. TO 6% MAX. (3.) HANDICAP - o )] S
/ 21 1-25 REQUIRED PARKING SPACES: = 1 REQUIRED MOTORCYCLE SPACE n
PARKING SLOPES SHALL BE BETWEEN 1% MIN TO 2% MAX. REQUIRED. MOTORCYCLE. PARKING: 1 SPACE (7] = = @
(0] k. = C.  LANDSCAPING AND SIGNING WILL NOT INTERFERE WITH CLEAR SIGHT SROVIOED MOTORCYCLE PARKING. 7 <PACE N/ = 0 <
Q/ PHASEIl G | OMI PLACE NW REQUIREMENTS. THEREFORE, SIGNS. WALLS, TREES, AND SHRUBBERY F AR o) (o]
® © ] BETWEEN 3 AND 8 FEET TALL (AS MEASURED FROM THE GUTTER PAN) PER TABLE 5-5-5 BICYCLE PARKING REQUIREMENTS: O - O
S 22 50 PUBEIG™RIO W WILL NOT BE ACCEPTABLE IN THIS AREA. SEE PLAN FOR LOCATION. NON—RESIDENTIAL USES NOT LISTED IN THIS TABLE: 3 SPACES OR 10% OF ) o
@/ o D.  ANY ENCROACHMENT OR OVERHANG INTO THE ROW FROM SIONS, FENCES, REQUIRED OFF—STREET PARKING SPACES. WHICHEVER IS GREATER = =@ O
= ’ CANOPY, ROOF LINES, ETC. WILL REQUIRE AN ANNUAL REVOCABLE REQUIRED BICYCLE PARKING: 3 SPACES e
O @Q 3 6 S S — — — ENCROACHMENT PERMIT. PROVIDED BICYCLE PARKING: 3 SPACES [a'a)]
3 [ e . SIGNAGE AND FENCE CONSTRUCTION ARE UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT. oz
el k2 w —— = A y/ F. ALL EXISTING BROKEN OR CRACKED SIDEWALK ALONG STREETS MUST BE CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
N /?“‘\ 36 \/ 40| X503 mrow /B8 REPLACED WITH SIDEWALK AND CURE & GUITER. AL WORK 107 BE PROPOSED 1—-STORY COFFEE SHOP (RESTAURANT): V=B NON-SPRINKLERED <
& : L / CONSTRUCTED TO COA STANDARDS (STD. DWG. 2430 & 2415).
S M 37) [ G.  ALL IMPROVEMENTS LOCATED WITHIN THE RIGHT—OF—WAY REQUIRES A FIRE FLOW REQUIREMENTS: [
5 / @% i / - 32 WORK ORDER. PER IFC 2015, TABLE B105.1(2) (7o)
o CONSTRUCTION TYPE: V—B NON—SPRINKLERED
/ )/ , 2 S TOTAL BUILDING SQUARE FOOTAGE: 934 SF.
o0 = VIS 25 B (4 ) SITE LIGHTING GENERAL NOTES: FIRE FLOW: 1,500 GPM
D ‘ 7 B 12 | O | gd=——"35
éu P 1 / / / = ' = ‘ -/ f A, THE LOCATION OF THE LIGHTING FIXTURES TOGETHER WITH ITS CUT—OFF
g 3 B Y N
S \ N /S >/§40 / , - s ; ANGLE SHALL BE SUCH THAT IT DOES NOT DIRECTLY SHINE ON ANY PUBLIC L
& 6 Ly . TS 78,53 0/ Fea =4 DAY & L ' 2 ’ RIGHT—OF—WAY OR ADJACENT RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY. F‘ R E LA N E Q C A T‘ O N
L/ , A a0 ~0 S==R15 N , 7 B. LIGHTING TO BE PROVIDED ON COMMERCIAL BUILDING FACADES SHALL BE
- \ ‘ / = b PHASE I 2 = { 3 ) MOUNTED AT 12 FEET MAXIMUM.
5 60 i e el e o 0.9396 ACRES ? ' ) f C. SITE LIGHTING SHALL BE FULLY SHIELDED, AND HIGH—PRESSURE SODIUM mmmmmmE (R [ANE STRIPPING PER COA—AFD REQUIREMENTS
5 . 757 =52 9 I SF) : /l | = LIGHTING AND UN—SHIELDED UPLIGHTING SHALL BE PROHIBITED.
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